SAGINAW COUNTY Sag	ginaw County Sports Hall of Fame Banquet
SPORIS HALL OF FAME	Program Advertising
\$300.00 Full Page Ad	Be a part of our
Width 7 1/2 x Height 10	Banquet Program & Support the
\$180.00 Half Page Ad Width 7 1/2 x Height 4 7/8	Saginaw County Sports
\$100.00 1/4 Page AD Width 3 5/8 x Height 4 7/8	Hall of Fame
\$60.00 1/8 Page Ad	Make check payable to:
Width 3 5/8 x Height 2 3/8	SCSHOF
\$25.00 Patron name listed	
Company Name:	
Contact Person Name:	
Address Street:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Please Check the appropriate boxes below:	
Use the same ad as las	st year: Art work to follow:
Payment end	closed: Please invoice:
Please retur	rn this form by September 1, to: Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame
500 Federal Ave. Saginaw, MI 48607	
or email to Pam Mossner at ramprod@airadv.net Cell: 989.239.6999	
	or Lori Trumble at dltrumble@aol.com
Client Signature Saginaw County Sp	SCSHOF Representative orts Hall of Fame is a 501(C)3 non-profit organization